
2025 Oklahoma Union Junior High Meet - Mar 28, 2025
 Oklahoma Union Public Schools

Results

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 59.24 20
2 CANEY VALLEY 'A' 1:01.47 16
3 OKLAHOMA UNION 'B' 1:01.71
4 COMMERCE 'A' 1:02.41 12
5 COPAN 'A' 1:03.81 8
6 DEWEY 'A' 1:06.83 4
7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 'A' 1:08.06 2
8 NOWATA 'A' 1:11.82

#2 Girls' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 59.02 20
2 NOWATA 'A' 59.12 16
3 DEWEY 'A' 59.69 12
4 COPAN 'A' 1:00.60 8
5 CANEY VALLEY 'A' 1:02.49 4
6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 'A' 1:02.51 2

#3 Boys' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 NOWATA 'A' 57.26 20
2 COMMERCE 'A' 1:03.60 16
3 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 'A' 1:12.33 12

#4 Boys' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 COMMERCE 'A' 52.54 20
2 COPAN 'A' 56.58 16
3 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 'A' 59.93 12

#5 Girls' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 COMMERCE 'A' 13:15.74 20
2 PAWHUSKA 'A' 13:31.78 16
3 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 14:19.94 12

#6 Girls' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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1 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 11:54.28 20
2 DEWEY 'A' 13:06.58 16
3 PAWHUSKA 'A' 13:30.26 12

#7 Boys' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 DEWEY 'A' 12:07.86 20
2 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 12:40.56 16

#8 Boys' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 DEWEY 'A' 11:58.65 20

#9 Girls' 100m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #230 Guilfoyle, Katie 7 DEWEY 18.96 10
2 #195 McDowell, Bayle 7 COPAN 20.18 8
3 #255 Chatellier, Addison 7 FOYIL 20.20 6
4 #194 Klaus, Kahleya 7 COPAN 20.97 4
5 #123 Jones, Karlee 7 CANEY VALLEY 21.32 2
6 #342 Roeder, Kamry 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 21.58 1
7 #256 Chatellier, Ainsley 6 FOYIL 21.87
8 #352 Buckles, Lexi 7 PAWHUSKA 21.90
9 #359 Lynn, Jenny 7 PAWHUSKA 22.34
10 #236 Mabry, Christa 7 DEWEY 22.87
11 #381 Bradshaw, Audrey 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 25.61
12 #321 Hill, Bentley 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 25.99

#10 Girls' 100m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #243 Sutton, Tyeesha 8 DEWEY 17.98 10
2 #248 Willard, Marcella 8 DEWEY 18.89 8
3 #380 Arredondo, Selena 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 20.16 6
4 #227 Doherty, Bailey 8 DEWEY 20.58 4
5 #347 Yorman, Lucy 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 21.44 2
6 #286 Turk, Kali 8 NOWATA 22.14 1
7 #262 Sargent, Brylee 8 FOYIL 22.35
8 #287 Walker, Lyrique 8 NOWATA 22.51
9 #131 V, Allie 8 CANEY VALLEY 22.53
10 #197 Secondine, Macee 8 COPAN 25.73
-- #388 Veley, Bella 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE SCR

#11 Boys' 110m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #220 Willig, Lane 7 DEWEY 22.49 10
2 #210 Glenn, Paul 7 DEWEY 22.86 8
-- #272 Fulton, Elijah 7 NOWATA SCR

#12 Boys' 110m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #214 Nowlin, Kyler 8 DEWEY 19.82 10
2 #375 Soule, Jakota 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 22.69 8

#13 Girls' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 2:10.20 20
2 OKLAHOMA UNION 'B' 2:15.06
3 COMMERCE 'A' 2:16.19 16
4 PAWHUSKA 'A' 2:16.34 12
5 CANEY VALLEY 'A' 2:18.90 8
6 NOWATA 'A' 2:24.30 4
7 COPAN 'A' 2:24.92 2
8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 'A' 2:40.33

#14 Girls' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 DEWEY 'A' 2:06.78 20
2 PAWHUSKA 'A' 2:07.05 16
3 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 2:10.19 12
4 NOWATA 'A' 2:11.82 8
5 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 'A' 2:18.21 4
6 COPAN 'A' 2:18.65 2

#15 Boys' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 NOWATA 'A' 2:04.27 20
2 COMMERCE 'A' 2:14.54 16

#16 Boys' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 COMMERCE 'A' 1:50.80 20
2 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 'A' 2:07.75 16

#17 Girls' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #255 Chatellier, Addison 7 FOYIL 2:54.55 10
2 #192 Ferguson, Kennedy 7 COPAN 2:59.81 8
3 #256 Chatellier, Ainsley 6 FOYIL 3:06.35 6
4 #171 Hart, Hallie 7 COMMERCE 3:12.92 4
5 #118 Brown, Chanlee 6 CANEY VALLEY 3:15.20 2
6 #390 Chew, Taleiya 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 3:18.64 1
7 #109 Virden, Emma 7 BOWRING 3:20.04
8 #317 Fort, Dilynn 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 3:22.81
9 #345 Walker, Lulah 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 3:25.77
10 #367 Surrett, Molly 7 PAWHUSKA 3:29.32
11 #344 Vang, Natalie 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 3:54.93
12 #134 Wiedbrock, Dawn 6 CANEY VALLEY 4:06.36

#18 Girls' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #327 Kuehn, Raiden 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 2:48.86 10
2 #224 Compton, Anna 8 DEWEY 2:56.26 8
3 #245 Trease, Arien 8 DEWEY 3:22.82 6
4 #341 Robbins, Cooper 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 3:25.93 4
5 #169 Hanson, Kennedy 8 COMMERCE 3:31.90 2
6 #262 Sargent, Brylee 8 FOYIL 3:34.70 1
7 #362 Rumsey, Brynlee 8 PAWHUSKA 3:38.57
8 #233 Hopper, Ava 8 DEWEY 3:39.57
9 #387 Allen, Brynlee 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 4:02.68

#19 Boys' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #273 Jones, Hooper 7 NOWATA 2:44.84 10
2 #349 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 2:51.35 8
3 #184 Willson, Max 6 COPAN 2:51.93 6
4 #203 Anton, Bryson 7 DEWEY 2:51.95 4
5 #204 Callahan, Aiden 7 DEWEY 3:09.45 2
6 #377 Whealy, Michael 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 3:11.38 1
7 #294 Dixon, Drake 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 3:11.80
8 #306 Smith, Dalton 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 3:17.29
9 #295 Forth, Tucker 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 3:18.39
10 #254 Porter, Matt 7 FOYIL 3:21.64
11 #291 Chew, Talon 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 3:23.33
12 #269 Crites, Carter 6 NOWATA 3:27.47

#20 Boys' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #297 Hill, Shane 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 2:32.64 10
2 #182 Call, Payten 8 COPAN 2:35.76 8
3 #350 Pewewardy, Rhett 8 PAWHUSKA 2:36.82 6
4 #250 Fitzgerald, Landon 8 FOYIL 2:45.00 4
5 #298 Howerton, Hayden 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 2:45.06 2
6 #205 Cash, Aiden 8 DEWEY 3:14.86 1
7 #209 Flanagan, Logan 8 DEWEY 3:16.03
8 #218 Smith, Seth 8 DEWEY 3:29.79

#21 Girls' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #284 Pierce, Kelsey 7 NOWATA 14.76 10
2 #331 Lemos, Sloane 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 14.95 8
3 #363 Rumsey, Millie 7 PAWHUSKA 15.05 6
4 #117 Brewer, kenlee 7 CANEY VALLEY 15.12 4
5 #337 Offutt, Audree 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 15.55 2
6 #281 Griser, Abilene 6 NOWATA 15.59 1
7 #124 Kincade, Brooke 7 CANEY VALLEY 15.64
8 #256 Chatellier, Ainsley 6 FOYIL 15.69
9 #389 Whealy, Rylee 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 15.80
10 #259 Mitchell, Madalyn 6 FOYIL 16.14
11 #319 Hawes, Piper 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 16.32
12 #106 Radford, Hailey 7 BOWRING 16.35
13 #196 McSperritt, Shaylee 6 COPAN 16.74
14 #366 Standingbear, Kit 7 PAWHUSKA 16.76
15 #352 Buckles, Lexi 7 PAWHUSKA 16.87
16 #387 Strickland, Aubree 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 16.88
17 #316 Emberson, Dali 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 16.93
18 #346 Weil, Payton 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 16.98
19 #165 Foran, Olivia 7 COMMERCE 17.18
20 #105 Purdunn, Reese 4 BOWRING 17.23
21 #261 Ramsey, Alaynna 6 FOYIL 17.32
22 Taylor, Addilyn 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 17.39
23 #188 Baker, Zoey 5 COPAN 17.45
24 #320 Henry, Gracelynn 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 17.51
25 #285 Sideravage, Larizia 6 NOWATA 17.61
26 #127 Martin, Mazie 6 CANEY VALLEY 17.64
27 #158 Clapp, Alline 7 COMMERCE 17.98
28 #201 Willson, Olivia 6 COPAN 18.13
29 #189 Barnett, Isabella 5 COPAN 18.16
30 #156 Castro, Makayla 7 COMMERCE 18.22
31 #384 Johnson, Jaycie 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 18.23
32 #379 Akers, Jozee 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 18.26
33 #236 Mabry, Christa 7 DEWEY 18.48
34 #381 Bradshaw, Audrey 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 18.64
-- #240 Ochoa, Serenity 7 DEWEY SCR
-- #246 VanCleave, Madi 7 DEWEY SCR
-- #102 Figueroa, Anaily 6 BOWRING SCR

#22 Girls' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals
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Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #358 Long, Preslee 8 PAWHUSKA 14.38 10
2 #399 Johnson, Alianna 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 14.43 8
3 #351 Bigeagle, Sidney 8 PAWHUSKA 14.78 6
4 #229 Evans, Tymberlynn 8 DEWEY 14.88 4
5 #198 Shull, Harley 8 COPAN 15.03 2
6 #101 Chinn, Kenzie 8 BOWRING 15.13 1
7 #329 Lee, Miranda 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 15.68
8 #221 Bellar, Aubree 8 DEWEY 15.73
9 #328 Lansdown, Kasara 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 15.78
10 #174 Kocina, Joshlynn 8 COMMERCE 15.98
11 #162 Davis, Carley 8 COMMERCE 16.26
12 #310 Biggs, Avinley 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 16.51
13 #505 cardenas, Nancy DEWEY 16.54
14 #199 Shultz, Lily 8 COPAN 17.60
15 #164 Dunn, Myleigh 8 COMMERCE 17.70
16 #179 Waldon, Makaelah 8 COMMERCE 18.40
17 #383 Hannah, Isabel 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 19.85
-- #103 Kilpatrick, Maddison 8 BOWRING SCR
-- #386 Smith, Chevelle 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE SCR

#23 Boys' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #271 Fulcher, Ty 6 NOWATA 13.78 10
2 #349 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 14.38 8
3 #185 Zimmerman, Presley 7 COPAN 14.48 6
4 #274 Morris, Kasey 7 NOWATA 14.81 4
5 #150 Ross, Wyatt 7 COMMERCE 14.99 2
6 #305 Rolph, Jermiah 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 15.16 1
7 #210 Glenn, Paul 7 DEWEY 15.29
8 #290 Anderson, Jaxson 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 15.94
9 #211 Hawkins, Reed 7 DEWEY 16.34
10 #373 Sisney, Uriah 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 16.44
11 #113 Foster, Levi 7 CANEY VALLEY 16.46
12 #139 Davis, Jaxton 7 COMMERCE 16.75
13 #112 Fielding, Cooper 6 CANEY VALLEY 17.05
14 #369 Lian, Greyson 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 17.21
15 #114 St. John, Mathew 7 CANEY VALLEY 17.50
16 #100 Capps, Gabriel 5 BOWRING 17.80
17 #148 Moore, Tyler 7 COMMERCE 18.59
18 #376 Whealy, Kaden 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 21.66
-- #293 Day, Derrick 6 OKLAHOMA UNION SCR
-- #371 Osborne, Sylas 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE SCR
-- #183 Virden, Ryland 5 COPAN SCR
-- #275 Pitcher, Antony 7 NOWATA SCR

#24 Boys' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

3/28/25, 3:39 PM Manage 2025 Oklahoma Union Junior High Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6118961/runmeet/reports/results 6/19



1 #155 Williams, Izayah 8 COMMERCE 12.43 10
2 #215 Perkins, Kris 8 DEWEY 13.63 8
3 #141 Hailey, Lyam 8 COMMERCE 13.80 6
4 #115 Zach, Romeo 8 CANEY VALLEY 14.12 4
5 #147 McVay, Rowdy 8 COMMERCE 14.25 2
6 #270 Dyches, Zander 8 NOWATA 14.37 1
7 #277 Wisely, Aiden 8 NOWATA 14.73 (14.729)

8 #550 Jones, Maeson 8 NOWATA 14.73 (14.730)

9 #249 Carrier, Mickey 8 FOYIL 15.39
10 #110 Asbury, Kyan 8 CANEY VALLEY 15.45
11 #372 Sisney, Isaac 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 17.03
12 #374 Sitsler, Matix 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 18.54
13 #294 Chew, Tyson 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 19.06
-- #180 Blair, Destry 8 COPAN SCR
-- #370 Mansfield, Trip 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE SCR

#25 Girls' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #104 Matinez, Abagail 7 BOWRING 1:12.97 10
2 #194 Klaus, Kahleya 7 COPAN 1:13.18 8
3 #255 Chatellier, Addison 7 FOYIL 1:15.94 6
4 #363 Rumsey, Millie 7 PAWHUSKA 1:17.55 4
5 #259 Mitchell, Madalyn 6 FOYIL 1:19.09 2
6 #120 Crabtree, Cambree 6 CANEY VALLEY 1:19.90 1
7 #279 Dalton, Melody 6 NOWATA 1:20.26
8 #176 Rodriguez, Kex 7 COMMERCE 1:20.94
9 #330 Lemos, Sawyer 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:21.64
10 #123 Jones, Karlee 7 CANEY VALLEY 1:23.78
11 #267 Weaver, Dallas 6 FOYIL 1:24.59
12 #366 Standingbear, Kit 7 PAWHUSKA 1:24.73
13 #167 Goforth, Lexi 7 COMMERCE 1:26.26
14 #318 Garrison, Jaelyn 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:26.60
15 #313 Davenport, Lilly 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:27.60
16 #125 Littlesun, Addie 7 CANEY VALLEY 1:28.10
17 #367 Surrett, Molly 7 PAWHUSKA 1:28.27
18 #323 Johnson, Chloe 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:28.30
19 #228 Edmundson, Bella 7 DEWEY 1:28.36
20 #346 Weil, Payton 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:30.47
21 #108 Vallecillo, Roxanna 3 BOWRING 1:32.90
22 #282 Johnson, Aria 6 NOWATA 1:34.87
23 #288 Watters, Jaycee 6 NOWATA 1:47.96
-- #289 Wright, Lottie 6 NOWATA SCR

#26 Girls' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #224 Compton, Anna 8 DEWEY 1:10.74 10
2 #248 Willard, Marcella 8 DEWEY 1:12.52 8
3 #389 Callahan, Peyton 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:14.53 6
4 #198 Shull, Harley 8 COPAN 1:15.93 4
5 #231 Herren, Landry 8 DEWEY 1:16.00 2
6 #315 Dixon, Regan 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:19.27 1
7 #160 Crow, Harley 8 COMMERCE 1:22.32
8 #174 Kocina, Joshlynn 8 COMMERCE 1:25.61
9 #131 V, Allie 8 CANEY VALLEY 1:27.65
10 #362 Rumsey, Brynlee 8 PAWHUSKA 1:30.60
11 #361 Reese, Brylee 8 PAWHUSKA 1:35.05
12 #314 Davis, Joei 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:37.47

#27 Boys' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #349 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 1:10.84 10
2 #203 Anton, Bryson 7 DEWEY 1:14.63 8
3 #295 Forth, Tucker 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:24.64 6
4 #291 Chew, Talon 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:25.74 4
5 #306 Smith, Dalton 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:28.34 2
6 #210 Glenn, Paul 7 DEWEY 1:28.84 1
7 #100 Capps, Gabriel 5 BOWRING 1:30.54
8 #301 Pyle, Silas 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:31.65
9 #269 Crites, Carter 6 NOWATA 1:32.48
10 #299 Jones, Sawyer 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:34.00
-- #252 Kribble, Colton 6 FOYIL SCR
-- #254 Porter, Matt 7 FOYIL SCR

#28 Boys' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #297 Hill, Shane 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:04.10 10
2 #214 Nowlin, Kyler 8 DEWEY 1:05.22 8
3 #270 Dyches, Zander 8 NOWATA 1:07.39 6
4 #350 Pewewardy, Rhett 8 PAWHUSKA 1:08.57 4
5 #250 Fitzgerald, Landon 8 FOYIL 1:09.01 2
6 #212 Holley, Dakota 8 DEWEY 1:09.16 1
7 #206 Dingman, Owen 8 DEWEY 1:12.03
8 #147 McVay, Rowdy 8 COMMERCE 1:13.25
9 #249 Carrier, Mickey 8 FOYIL 1:14.15
10 #153 Stayton, Gregory 8 COMMERCE 1:14.58
11 #180 Blair, Destry 8 COPAN 1:25.23
12 #302 Renfroe, Leighton 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:26.27
-- #348 McGlaston, Makani 8 PAWHUSKA SCR
-- #307 Versteegh, Anthony 8 OKLAHOMA UNION SCR
-- #374 Sitsler, Matix 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE SCR

#29 Girls' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #195 McDowell, Bayle 7 COPAN 1:02.35 10
2 #417 Rinehart, Brooklynn 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:05.93 8
3 #321 Hill, Bentley 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:19.37 6

#30 Girls' 300m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #248 Willard, Marcella 8 DEWEY 58.92 10
2 #200 Thompson, Jacklynn 8 COPAN 1:00.42 8
3 #227 Doherty, Bailey 8 DEWEY 1:00.44 6
4 #347 Yorman, Lucy 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:05.21 4
5 #357 Jensen, Mylee 8 PAWHUSKA 1:07.73 2
6 #380 Arredondo, Selena 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 1:08.54 1
7 #402 Jones, Jaylie 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 1:10.71

#31 Boys' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #184 Willson, Max 6 COPAN 56.14 10
2 #220 Willig, Lane 7 DEWEY 1:02.40 8

#33 Girls' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #230 Guilfoyle, Katie 7 DEWEY 31.21 10
2 #104 Matinez, Abagail 7 BOWRING 31.93 8
3 #256 Chatellier, Ainsley 6 FOYIL 32.97 6
4 #415 Pounds, Brody 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 33.22 4
5 #342 Roeder, Kamry 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 33.68 2
6 #352 Buckles, Lexi 7 PAWHUSKA 34.56 1
7 #316 Emberson, Dali 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 35.33
8 #106 Radford, Hailey 7 BOWRING 35.42
9 #263 Smith, Kinsleigh 7 FOYIL 35.70
10 #366 Standingbear, Kit 7 PAWHUSKA 35.74
11 #320 Henry, Gracelynn 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 35.86
12 #196 McSperritt, Shaylee 6 COPAN 35.89
13 #345 Walker, Lulah 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 36.41
14 #188 Baker, Zoey 5 COPAN 36.43
15 #268 Wilson, Cote 6 FOYIL 36.44
16 #280 Gavrila, Lydia 6 NOWATA 37.16
17 #367 Surrett, Molly 7 PAWHUSKA 37.26
18 #127 Martin, Mazie 6 CANEY VALLEY 37.58
19 #119 Brown, Sharon 7 CANEY VALLEY 37.78
20 #289 Wright, Lottie 6 NOWATA 38.29
21 #189 Barnett, Isabella 5 COPAN 38.43
22 #240 Ochoa, Serenity 7 DEWEY 38.45
23 #105 Purdunn, Reese 4 BOWRING 39.46
24 #201 Willson, Olivia 6 COPAN 39.48
25 #323 Johnson, Chloe 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 39.64
26 #173 Kelly, Isabella 7 COMMERCE 41.90
27 #166 Forbis, Aubbri 7 COMMERCE 41.98
28 #134 Wiedbrock, Dawn 6 CANEY VALLEY 42.90
29 #288 Watters, Jaycee 6 NOWATA 45.20
-- #102 Figueroa, Anaily 6 BOWRING SCR
-- #157 Chaparro, Andrea 7 COMMERCE SCR

#34 Girls' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #358 Long, Preslee 8 PAWHUSKA 30.55 10
2 #229 Evans, Tymberlynn 8 DEWEY 30.69 8
3 #200 Thompson, Jacklynn 8 COPAN 31.46 6
4 #239 Munguia, Brooke 8 DEWEY 32.59 4
5 #232 Hicks, Adrianna 8 DEWEY 32.66 2
6 #128 Puentes, Maria 8 CANEY VALLEY 32.75 1
7 #332 Lopez, Khloe 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 33.06
8 #388 Veley, Bella 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 33.25
9 #162 Davis, Carley 8 COMMERCE 33.47
10 #335 Means, Dani 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 34.03
11 #101 Chinn, Kenzie 8 BOWRING 34.07
12 #328 Lansdown, Kasara 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 34.13
13 #160 Crow, Harley 8 COMMERCE 35.15
14 #174 Kocina, Joshlynn 8 COMMERCE 35.35
15 #126 Lomax, Kaylee 7 CANEY VALLEY 35.80
16 #362 Rumsey, Brynlee 8 PAWHUSKA 37.02
17 #177 Sanchez, Liana 8 COMMERCE 38.52
18 #266 Ward, Khloe 8 FOYIL 39.67
-- #199 Shultz, Lily 8 COPAN SCR
-- #103 Kilpatrick, Maddison 8 BOWRING SCR
-- #132 Watts, Harper 8 CANEY VALLEY SCR

#35 Boys' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #349 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 29.81 10
2 #185 Zimmerman, Presley 7 COPAN 29.88 8
3 #152 Stayton, Cecil 7 COMMERCE 33.13 6
4 #290 Anderson, Jaxson 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 33.60 4
5 #211 Hawkins, Reed 7 DEWEY 33.73 2
6 #142 Harter, Conrad 7 COMMERCE 35.77 1
7 #373 Sisney, Uriah 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 36.95
8 #100 Capps, Gabriel 5 BOWRING 39.29
9 #303 Robbins, Hank 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 39.79
10 #148 Moore, Tyler 7 COMMERCE 40.74
11 #269 Crites, Carter 6 NOWATA 42.38
-- #183 Virden, Ryland 5 COPAN SCR

#36 Boys' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #215 Perkins, Kris 8 DEWEY 28.64 10
2 #154 Waldon, Colton 8 COMMERCE 29.82 8
3 #270 Dyches, Zander 8 NOWATA 30.69 6
4 #370 Mansfield, Trip 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 30.95 4
5 #146 Long, Chandler 8 COMMERCE 32.93 2
6 #372 Sisney, Isaac 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 35.98 1
7 #153 Stayton, Gregory 8 COMMERCE 40.17
-- #374 Sitsler, Matix 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE SCR
-- #294 Chew, Tyson 8 OKLAHOMA UNION SCR
-- #348 McGlaston, Makani 8 PAWHUSKA SCR
-- #180 Blair, Destry 8 COPAN SCR
-- #110 Asbury, Kyan 8 CANEY VALLEY SCR

#37 Girls' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #192 Ferguson, Kennedy 7 COPAN 7:02.37 10
2 #161 Darr, Eleanor 7 COMMERCE 7:44.11 8
3 #333 Marr, Peyton 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 7:50.19 6

#38 Girls' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #327 Kuehn, Raiden 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 6:33.74 10
2 #225 Crawford, Khloe 8 DEWEY 7:10.63 8
3 #341 Robbins, Cooper 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 7:49.77 6
4 #339 Randall, Jessie 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 8:28.04 4
5 #159 Clover, Jude 8 COMMERCE 8:28.44 2

#39 Boys' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #184 Willson, Max 6 COPAN 6:18.60 10
2 #296 Hawes, Jasper 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 6:47.26 8
3 #377 Whealy, Michael 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 6:57.84 6
4 #299 Jones, Sawyer 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 8:12.23 4

#40 Boys' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #297 Hill, Shane 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 6:06.38 10
2 #182 Call, Payten 8 COPAN 6:06.47 8
3 #350 Pewewardy, Rhett 8 PAWHUSKA 6:13.51 6
4 #310 Weber, Tegan 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 6:56.77 4
5 #205 Cash, Aiden 8 DEWEY 7:35.02 2
6 #218 Smith, Seth 8 DEWEY 8:37.15 1

#41 Girls' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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1 COMMERCE 'A' 5:15.42 20
2 PAWHUSKA 'A' 5:28.42 16
3 DEWEY 'A' 5:31.69 12
4 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 5:45.72 8

#42 Girls' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 COPAN 'A' 5:01.67 20
2 DEWEY 'A' 5:03.74 16
3 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 5:06.37 12
4 PAWHUSKA 'A' 5:20.60 8

#43 Boys' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 DEWEY 'A' 5:17.78 20
2 OKLAHOMA UNION 'A' 5:45.89 16

#44 Boys' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 COMMERCE 'A' 4:28.35 20
2 DEWEY 'A' 4:40.68 16

#45 Girls' Shot Put 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #434 Kennard, Makenna 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 27-04.00 10
2 #175 McSlarrow, Journee 8 COMMERCE 25-09.00 8
3 #433 Johnson, Kalyn 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 25-01.00 6
4 #234 Johnson, Addiline 8 DEWEY 23-10.00 4
5 #221 Bellar, Aubree 8 DEWEY 23-07.50 2
6 #172 Ingram, A'iona 8 COMMERCE 23-07.50 1
7 #241 Ostroskey, Bella 8 DEWEY 22-06.50
8 #247 White, Rylan 8 DEWEY 22-02.00
9 #435 Oldham, Jorja 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 22-00.00
10 #278 Babers, Kenadee 8 NOWATA 21-11.00
11 #360 McKinley, Stellah 8 PAWHUSKA 20-03.00
12 #430 Fisher, Tavyn 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 19-11.50
13 #177 Sanchez, Liana 8 COMMERCE 19-01.50
14 #283 Maple, Joesi 8 NOWATA 19-01.00
15 #191 Branch, Tayln 8 COPAN 18-10.00
16 #436 Riley, Abigail 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 16-07.50
17 #382 Collins, Olivia 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 16-07.50
18 #116 Allen, Ariana 8 CANEY VALLEY 16-03.50
19 #257 Goins, Addison 8 FOYIL 15-10.00
20 #386 Smith, Chevelle 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 15-05.50
21 #121 Grissom, Reece 7 CANEY VALLEY 13-01.00
22 #129 Rienke, Kynlee 6 CANEY VALLEY 11-05.50
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#46 Girls' Shot Put 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #356 Henley, Allie 7 PAWHUSKA 27-02.00 10
2 #364 Snodgrass, Parker 7 PAWHUSKA 26-03.50 8
3 #122 Henry, Macie 7 CANEY VALLEY 26-00.25 6
4 #133 Wickham, Billie 7 CANEY VALLEY 25-03.50 4
5 #264 Tackett, Emmarose 6 FOYIL 23-04.00 2
6 #260 Page, Amani 7 FOYIL 23-00.50 1
7 #431 Johnson, Abigail 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 22-08.50
8 #265 Van Dosen, Briana 7 FOYIL 22-05.50
9 #158 Clapp, Alline 7 COMMERCE 22-04.00
10 #235 Johnson, Emma 7 DEWEY 22-03.00
11 #244 Thrash, Chloe 7 DEWEY 21-01.50
12 #135 Wright, Addie 7 CANEY VALLEY 20-11.50
13 #282 Johnson, Aria 6 NOWATA 20-07.50
14 #190 Bearden, Bayleigh 7 COPAN 20-04.00
15 #429 Conley, Kaycee 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 20-03.00
16 #385 Rexwinkle, Sadie 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 18-00.00
17 #202 Woodworth, Kamryn 5 COPAN 17-09.00
18 #193 Gosnell, Pistyl 6 COPAN 13-10.00
-- #222 Bromagem, Addison 7 DEWEY ND

#47 Boys' Shot Put 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #145 Johnson, Jett 8 COMMERCE 36-09.50 10
2 #550 Jobes, Maeson NOWATA 34-10.50 8
3 #277 Wisely, Aiden 8 NOWATA 34-07.00 6
4 #181 Brewington, Slayton 8 COPAN 34-06.50 4
5 #276 Rush, Danny 8 NOWATA 31-08.50 2
6 #208 Engelbert, Waylon 8 DEWEY 31-08.00 1
7 #154 Waldon, Colton 8 COMMERCE 31-07.00
8 #111 Fielding, Caleb 8 CANEY VALLEY 28-01.00
9 #207 Dobbs, Shelton 8 DEWEY 27-05.50
10 #372 Sisney, Isaac 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 26-08.00
11 #369 Mitchell, Mason 8 DEWEY 26-02.00
12 #137 Brown, Josh 8 COMMERCE 23-01.00
13 #149 Richie, Beckham 8 COMMERCE 17-01.00
-- #253 Lopez, Antonio 8 FOYIL ND
-- #368 Baker, Kylan 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE ND
-- #304 Robinson, Landyn 7 OKLAHOMA UNION ND
-- #217 Smith, Anthony 8 DEWEY ND

#48 Boys' Shot Put 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #219 Usher, Elijah 7 DEWEY 33-04.00 10
2 #216 Plisek, Easton 7 DEWEY 28-05.50 8
3 #144 Johnson, Brayden 7 COMMERCE 24-04.00 6
4 #300 Kuehn, Jesse 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 24-03.50 4
5 #305 Rolph, Jermiah 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 23-10.00 2
6 #213 Lavasseur, Trenton 7 DEWEY 20-00.00 1
7 #376 Whealy, Kaden 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 19-00.00
8 #427 Hamm, Rope 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 18-11.50
9 #426 Davis, Macky 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 17-02.00
10 #371 Osborne, Sylas 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 16-07.00
-- #140 Gonzalez, Mark 7 COMMERCE ND
-- #143 Herrera, Axel 7 COMMERCE ND

#49 Girls' Discus 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #433 Johnson, Kalyn 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 65-07.00 10
2 #355 Garnett, Daisey 8 PAWHUSKA 61-09.00 8
3 #283 Maple, Joesi 8 NOWATA 53-11.00 6
4 #237 McCauley, Lenni 8 DEWEY 53-07.00 4
5 #242 Sloan, Serenity 8 DEWEY 53-03.00 2
6 #164 Dunn, Myleigh 8 COMMERCE 53-00.00 1
7 #187 Anderson, Peyton 8 COPAN 52-08.00
8 #436 Riley, Abigail 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 52-07.00
9 #435 Oldham, Jorja 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 52-03.00
10 #175 McSlarrow, Journee 8 COMMERCE 49-04.00
11 #179 Waldon, Makaelah 8 COMMERCE 48-09.00
12 #430 Fisher, Tavyn 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 47-11.00
13 #434 Kennard, Makenna 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 47-07.00
14 #360 McKinley, Stellah 8 PAWHUSKA 46-11.00
15 #172 Ingram, A'iona 8 COMMERCE 46-05.00
16 #238 Moland, Talicia 8 DEWEY 42-06.00
17 #116 Allen, Ariana 8 CANEY VALLEY 42-05.00
18 #191 Branch, Tayln 8 COPAN 39-07.00
19 #257 Goins, Addison 8 FOYIL 39-03.00
20 #121 Grissom, Reece 7 CANEY VALLEY 38-02.00
21 #382 Collins, Olivia 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 35-04.00
22 #226 Davis, Madyson 8 DEWEY 33-08.00
23 #386 Smith, Chevelle 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 30-05.00
24 #129 Rienke, Kynlee 6 CANEY VALLEY 25-01.00

#50 Girls' Discus 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #431 Johnson, Abigail 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 61-01.00 10
2 #356 Henley, Allie 7 PAWHUSKA 59-10.00 8
3 #122 Henry, Macie 7 CANEY VALLEY 57-07.00 6
4 #265 Van Dosen, Briana 7 FOYIL 53-08.00 4
5 #190 Bearden, Bayleigh 7 COPAN 50-08.00 2
6 #364 Snodgrass, Parker 7 PAWHUSKA 47-08.00 1
7 #133 Wickham, Billie 7 CANEY VALLEY 47-01.00
8 #158 Clapp, Alline 7 COMMERCE 46-08.00
9 #244 Thrash, Chloe 7 DEWEY 43-08.00
10 #385 Rexwinkle, Sadie 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 42-02.00
11 #135 Wright, Addie 7 CANEY VALLEY 40-09.00
12 #260 Page, Amani 7 FOYIL 36-01.00
13 #282 Johnson, Aria 6 NOWATA 36-01.00
14 #193 Gosnell, Pistyl 6 COPAN 29-10.00
15 #202 Woodworth, Kamryn 5 COPAN 27-09.00
16 #163 Diaz, Rosy 7 COMMERCE 27-04.00
17 #429 Conley, Kaycee 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 24-09.00
-- #222 Bromagem, Addison 7 DEWEY DNS

#51 Boys' Discus 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #181 Brewington, Slayton 8 COPAN 111-11.00 10
2 #208 Engelbert, Waylon 8 DEWEY 106-10.00 8
3 #550 Jones, Maeson 8 NOWATA 98-00.00 6
4 #372 Sisney, Isaac 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 87-07.00 4
5 #276 Rush, Danny 8 NOWATA 76-08.00 2
6 #137 Brown, Josh 8 COMMERCE 73-03.00 1
7 #145 Johnson, Jett 8 COMMERCE 72-02.00
8 #111 Fielding, Caleb 8 CANEY VALLEY 71-01.00
9 #154 Waldon, Colton 8 COMMERCE 63-09.00
10 #217 Smith, Anthony 8 DEWEY 57-00.00
11 #277 Wisely, Aiden 8 NOWATA 55-05.00
12 #207 Dobbs, Shelton 8 DEWEY 53-05.00
-- #253 Lopez, Antonio 8 FOYIL DNS
-- #251 Hutchison, Blaiden 8 FOYIL DNS
-- #368 Baker, Kylan 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE DNS
-- #304 Robinson, Landyn 7 OKLAHOMA UNION DNS
-- #378 Wilhelms, De Adrain 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE DNS

#52 Boys' Discus 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #219 Usher, Elijah 7 DEWEY 106-03.00 10
2 #500 hutchinson, Blaiden 7 FOYIL 65-04.00 8
3 #300 Kuehn, Jesse 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 60-11.00 6
4 #112 Fielding, Cooper 6 CANEY VALLEY 56-07.00 4
5 #144 Johnson, Brayden 7 COMMERCE 56-05.00 2
6 #371 Osborne, Sylas 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 51-02.00 1
7 #376 Whealy, Kaden 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 48-06.00
8 #305 Rolph, Jermiah 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 45-10.00
9 #426 Davis, Macky 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 41-06.00
10 #427 Hamm, Rope 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 33-09.00
-- #216 Plisek, Easton 7 DEWEY DNS
-- #140 Gonzalez, Mark 7 COMMERCE DNS
-- #213 Lavasseur, Trenton 7 DEWEY DNS

#53 Girls' High Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #175 McSlarrow, Journee 8 COMMERCE 4-06.00 10
2 #232 Hicks, Adrianna 8 DEWEY 4-04.00 8
3 #224 Compton, Anna 8 DEWEY 4-04.00 6
4 #223 Calhoun, Rayvon 8 DEWEY 4-00.00 4
5 #402 Jones, Jaylie 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 4-00.00 2
6 #361 Reese, Brylee 8 PAWHUSKA 3-10.00 1

#54 Girls' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #120 Crabtree, Cambree 6 CANEY VALLEY 4-04.00 10
2 #125 Littlesun, Addie 7 CANEY VALLEY 4-02.00 8
3 #133 Wickham, Billie 7 CANEY VALLEY 4-00.00 5
3 #417 Rinehart, Brooklynn 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 4-00.00 5
5 #353 Crawford, Carsyn 7 PAWHUSKA 3-10.00 2
6 Taylor, Addilyn 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 3-06.00 1
-- #158 Clapp, Alline 7 COMMERCE NH
-- Blank Entry DNS
-- Jones, Allie 6 OKLAHOMA UNION NH

#56 Boys' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #185 Zimmerman, Presley 7 COPAN 4-04.00 10
-- #136 Brown, Jackson 7 COMMERCE DNS
-- #290 Anderson, Jaxson 6 OKLAHOMA UNION DNS
-- #114 St. John, Mathew 7 CANEY VALLEY NH
-- #113 Foster, Levi 7 CANEY VALLEY NH

#57 Girls' Pole Vault 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #132 Watts, Harper 8 CANEY VALLEY 5-06.00 10
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#58 Girls' Pole Vault 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #363 Rumsey, Millie 7 PAWHUSKA 7-00.00 10
2 #354 Fitzgerald, Paisley 7 PAWHUSKA 4-00.00 8

#59 Boys' Pole Vault 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #115 Zach, Romeo 8 CANEY VALLEY 8-00.00 10

#61 Girls' Long Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #241 Ostroskey, Bella 8 DEWEY 13-02.00 10
2 #197 Secondine, Macee 8 COPAN 12-05.50 8
3 #389 Callahan, Peyton 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 12-04.00 6
4 #399 Johnson, Alianna 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 11-11.00 4
5 #390 Chew, Taleiya 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 11-04.00 2
6 #262 Sargent, Brylee 8 FOYIL 11-01.50 1
7 #130 Sumpter, Kazlee 8 CANEY VALLEY 10-11.50
8 #221 Bellar, Aubree 8 DEWEY 10-11.00
9 #169 Hanson, Kennedy 8 COMMERCE 10-09.50
10 #187 Anderson, Peyton 8 COPAN 10-07.75
11 #223 Calhoun, Rayvon 8 DEWEY 10-01.50
12 #131 V, Allie 8 CANEY VALLEY 9-11.25
13 #266 Ward, Khloe 8 FOYIL 8-08.00
14 #387 Allen, Brynlee 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 8-07.00
-- #383 Hannah, Isabel 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE ND

#62 Girls' Long Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #117 Brewer, kenlee 7 CANEY VALLEY 13-01.25 10
2 #124 Kincade, Brooke 7 CANEY VALLEY 12-09.00 8
3 #415 Pounds, Brody 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 12-06.00 6
4 #411 Maxey, Audrey 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 12-03.00 4
5 #255 Chatellier, Addison 7 FOYIL 11-05.25 2
6 #263 Smith, Kinsleigh 7 FOYIL 11-04.00 1
7 #125 Littlesun, Addie 7 CANEY VALLEY 11-01.00
8 #389 Whealy, Rylee 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 10-10.25
9 #176 Rodriguez, Kex 7 COMMERCE 10-07.00
10 #235 Johnson, Emma 7 DEWEY 9-11.50
11 #178 Sanchez, Mia 7 COMMERCE 9-10.50
12 #236 Mabry, Christa 7 DEWEY 9-07.50
13 #161 Darr, Eleanor 7 COMMERCE 8-04.00
14 #384 Johnson, Jaycie 7 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 8-01.00

#63 Boys' Long Jump 8th Grade Finals
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Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #115 Zach, Romeo 8 CANEY VALLEY 14-07.00 10
2 #215 Perkins, Kris 8 DEWEY 13-10.00 8
3 #146 Long, Chandler 8 COMMERCE 11-10.00 6
4 #294 Chew, Tyson 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 11-06.25 4
5 #375 Soule, Jakota 8 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 11-06.00 2
6 #310 Weber, Tegan 8 OKLAHOMA UNION 11-01.50 1
-- #110 Asbury, Kyan 8 CANEY VALLEY ND

#64 Boys' Long Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #113 Foster, Levi 7 CANEY VALLEY 12-03.00 10
2 #291 Chew, Talon 7 OKLAHOMA UNION 11-09.00 8
3 #114 St. John, Mathew 7 CANEY VALLEY 11-05.00 6
4 #373 Sisney, Uriah 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 10-09.25 4
5 #112 Fielding, Cooper 6 CANEY VALLEY 10-09.00 2
6 #139 Davis, Jaxton 7 COMMERCE 10-09.00 1
7 #290 Anderson, Jaxson 6 OKLAHOMA UNION 10-05.00
8 #369 Lian, Greyson 6 SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 9-09.00
-- #252 Kribble, Colton 6 FOYIL ND
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Team Scores
2025 Oklahoma Union Junior High Meet - Mar 28, 2025

 Oklahoma Union Public Schools

7th Grade
Boys (15 of 16 events completed)

1 Dewey 112
2 Oklahoma Union 81
3 Nowata 64
4 Commerce 50
4 Copan 50
6 Pawhuska 36
7 South Coffeyville 24
8 Caney Valley 22
9 Foyil 8

Girls (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Oklahoma Union 124
2 Pawhuska 102
3 Caney Valley 90
4 Commerce 80
5 Copan 60
6 Foyil 46
7 Dewey 36
8 Bowring 18
9 Nowata 15
10 South Coffeyville 2

8th Grade
Boys (14 of 16 events completed)

1 Commerce 105
2 Dewey 94
3 South Coffeyville 47
4 Copan 46
5 Oklahoma Union 41
6 Nowata 37
7 Caney Valley 24
8 Pawhuska 16
9 Foyil 6

Girls (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Dewey 202
2 Oklahoma Union 159
3 Pawhuska 73
4 Copan 58
5 Nowata 31
6 Commerce 24
7 Caney Valley 15
8 South Coffeyville 13
9 Foyil 2
10 Bowring 1
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